
School Events Diary 2021– 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Thursday 13 January Year 4 swimming starts 

Friday 14 January International Day 

Friday 21 January 9 a.m.  Tiger class assembly 

Friday 28 January Big Run 3 —Ensure PE kits in school 

Friday 4 February 9 a.m.  Penguin Class assembly 

Tuesday 8 February Year 5 visiting Leechpool Woods 

Friday 11 February 9 a.m. Llama class assembly 

Tuesday 15 February  Year 3 visiting Leechpool Woods 

Monday 21 February  to 
Friday 25 February  

Half Term Holiday 

Monday 28 February INSET day 4 

Tuesday 1 March Pancake races at playtime 

Thursday 3 March World book day 

Friday 4 March Big Run 4—Ensure PE kits in school 

Tuesday 8 March Parent consultations 3.30 p.m.  -  7 p.m. 

Thursday 10 March Parent consultations 3.30 p.m.  -  7 p.m. 

Friday 11 March 9 a.m. Eagle class assembly 

Monday 14 March to Fri-
day 18 March 

Year 6 residential  

Friday 25 March 9 a.m. Squirrel class assembly 

Friday 1 April 9 a.m. Seal class assembly 

Tuesday 5 April Year FS visiting Leechpool Woods  

Thursday 7 April Whole school Easter assembly 

Friday 8 April Last day of Spring Term 

Monday 11 April  -  Friday 
22 April 

Easter holiday 

 
INSET DAY/SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS 2021—2022 

 
Inset Day 4    Monday 28 February 2022 
Inset Day 5    Monday 6 June 2022 
  
February Half term   Monday 21 February—Friday 25 February 2022 
Easter Holiday          Monday 11 April—Friday 22 April 2022 
Summer Half Term   Monday 30 May—Friday 3 June 2022 
Summer Holiday       Friday 22 July—Thursday 1 September 2022 


